




 



 



 



 



 

CHURCH STAFF  
 

The Rev. Daniel Love, Co-Pastor 

dlove@ryepc.com 
 

The Rev. Cari Pattison, Co-Pastor 

cpattison@ryepc.com 
 

Anne Halloin, Director of Children and Youth Ministries 

ahalloin@ryepc.com 
 

Jason Charneski, Director of Music and Organist  

jcharneski@ryepc.com 
 

Maida Robinson, Chief Administrative Officer 

mrobinson@ryepc.com 
 

Peggy Berretta, Administrative Assistant 

pberretta@ryepc.com 

 

Max Crawley, Administrative Assistant for Communications 

mcrawley@ryepc.com 
 

Aileen Lynch, Office Assistant 

alynch@ryepc.com 
 

Juan Velasquez, Head Sexton/Building Manager 

jvelasquez@ryepc.com 
 

Alonso Osorio, Sunday Sexton 
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We are a Stephen Ministry church that offers a one-on-one caring ministry to those in need. 

If you need assistance from your pastors, deacons, or a Stephen Minister, please call at (914) 967-0842. 
 

If you are experiencing an acute crisis, you can call or text 988 

and you’ll connect with a mental health professional through the National Suicide & Crisis Lifeline. 
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GIVING AT RPC 
 

Online donation options are available on our giving page, 

ryepc.com/give/, and through the QR code. 

Contact Maida Robinson at  mrobinson@ryepc.com with any questions.  

Thank you for your continued generosity and support of the church. 
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